
第３８回泉区ミックスバドミントン大会 令和７年２月９日 泉スポーツセンター

勝 敗

北郷 慶秋

北 郷

助 永 愛

助 永

（ フ リ ー ）

杉本 和貴

杉 本

井出 涼香

井 出

平野 寿明

平 野

鈴 木

天 野 誠

天 野

高橋 良子

高 橋

○

×

21-17
18-21
21-16

17-21
21-18
16-21

×

○

17-21

14-21

21-17

21-14

×

○

18-21

19-21

21-18

21-19

×

○

10-21

11-21

21-10

21-11

×

○

15-21

16-21

21-15

21-16

○

×

21-12

21- 8

12-21

8-21

勝 敗

古武 和也

古 武

高 橋

渡瀬 瑠奈

渡 瀬

須藤 理央

須 藤

高橋 海斗

高 橋

温水 結香

温 水

米津 和正

米 津

庄司 愛美

庄 司

○

×

21-16

21-12

16-21

12-21

×

○

17-21

14-21

21-17

21-14

○

×

21-18
15-21
21-20

18-21
21-15
20-21

×

○

20-21

15-21

21-20

21-15

○

×

21-17

21-13

17-21

13-21

○

×

21-20
17-21
21-12

20-21
21-17
12-21

勝 敗

永山 皓基

永 山

山 口

大場 友徳

大 場

吉川 好美

吉 川

永岡 将悟

永 岡

大西 里沙

大 西

（ フ リ ー ）

勝田 彩水

勝 田

中 瀬

×

○

15-21

17-21

21-15

21-17

○

×

17-21
21-20
21-19

21-17
20-21
19-21

○

×

21-16
20-21
21-17

16-21
21-20
17-21

○

×

21- 7

21-13

7-21

13-21

○

×

21-18

21-15

18-21

15-21

×

○

18-21

19-21

21-18

21-19

勝 敗

新井 智己

新 井

新井 晴香

新 井

久森 紀大

久 森

関 根

三橋 力大

三 橋

渡辺 裕里

渡 辺

（ Ｋ Ｂ Ｃ ）

加藤 力人

加 藤

荒 井 華

荒 井

○

×

-Ｘ

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

Ｘ-

○

×

21- 6

21-20

6-21

20-21

×

○

10-21

12-21

21-10

21-12

×

○

Ｘ-

-Ｘ

×

○

Ｘ-

Ｘ-

-Ｘ

-Ｘ

×

○

15-21

18-21

21-15

21-18

勝 敗

岩本 昌弘

岩 本

阿 部

杉田 祐樹

杉 田

樽川 尚美

樽 川

（ や 組 ）

鈴木 勝博

鈴 木

今 井

（ フ リ ー ）

×

○

9-21
21-19
16-21

21- 9
19-21
21-16

×

○

13-21

18-21

21-13

21-18

×

○

15-21
21-11
14-21

21-15
11-21
21-14

勝 敗

岡崎 英章

岡 崎

岩﨑 朱里

岩 﨑

森 勝 弘

森

吉田 智子

吉 田

上田 純史

上 田

村上 佑美

村 上

（ フ リ ー ）

○

×

21-14
15-21
21-14

14-21
21-15
14-21

○

×

21-13

21-12

13-21

12-21

○

×

21-12

21-13

12-21

13-21

４０歳以上Ａクラス交流戦１

Ｘ
（ フ リ ー ）

４０歳以上Ａクラス交流戦２

21- 8
21-10

２

０

（ や 組 ）

森 勝弘
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４０歳以上Ａクラス交流戦３

21-16
19-21
21-12

２

１
（ フ リ ー ）

勝 敗

中澤 和也

中 澤

池田 史子

池 田

（ フ リ ー ）

高 津 誠

高 津

松 本 薫

松 本

武智 清治

武 智

今枝 理恵

今 枝

（ Ｔ Ｂ Ｃ ）

梅 澤 寛

梅 澤

藤沖 輝恵

藤 沖

（ Ａ Ｔ Ｃ ）

（ 都 筑 区 ）

×

○

11-21

19-21

21-11

21-19

○

×

21-19

21-13

19-21

13-21

×

○

21-20
10-21
11-21

20-21
21-10
21-11

○

×

21-13

21-16

13-21

16-21

×

○

10-21

17-21

21-10

21-17

×

○

10-21

11-21

21-10

21-11

勝 敗

水口 秀行

水 口

石田 和恵

石 田

（ 西 が 岡 ）

坂本 基博

坂 本

鈴木 裕子

鈴 木

小川 洋之

小 川

葛 西 睦

葛 西

（ フ リ ー ）

武智 愛治

武 智

武智 千枝

武 智

×

○

11-21

18-21

21-11

21-18

×

○

7-21

10-21

21- 7

21-10

○

×

21-13

21-20

13-21

20-21

×

○

19-21

18-21

21-19

21-18

○

×

21-14

21-16

14-21

16-21

○

×

21-15

21-10

15-21

10-21

勝 敗

宇野 絵梨

宇 野

（ Ｅ Ｂ Ｃ ）

針生 恵杜

針 生

門間 天空

門 間

高瀨 昌文

高 瀨

田 嶋

（ ）

細田 勝久

細 田

行 谷 愛

行 谷

○

×

21-18

21-16

18-21

16-21

○

×

21-15

21-10

15-21

10-21

○

×

21-19
16-21
21-20

19-21
21-16
20-21

×

○

21-14
19-21
15-21

14-21
21-19
21-15

○

×

16-21
21-15
21-20

21-16
15-21
20-21

○

×

18-21
21-18
21-18

21-18
18-21
18-21

勝 敗

中 山 亮

中 山

天野 珠里

天 野

後藤 慎都

後 藤

瀬戸 彩乃

瀬 戸

石 川 瞬

石 川

谷 柚生花

谷

守谷 優也

守 谷

守谷 真菜

守 谷

（ Ｕ Ｓ Ｇ ）

×

○

11-21

16-21

21-11

21-16

×

○

16-21

9-21

21-16

21- 9

○

×

16-21
21-17
21-15

21-16
17-21
15-21

○

×

17-21
21-15
21-13

21-17
15-21
13-21

○

×

21-12
19-21
21-14

12-21
21-19
14-21

○

×

21-14

21-15

14-21

15-21

勝 敗
上 村

平島 彩妃

平 島

土 田 陽

土 田

大鐘 優菜

大 鐘

（ 一 般 ）

柚木山 拓

一 戸

（ フ リ ー ）

松丸 暁矢

松 丸

島田 茉奈

島 田

（ 一 般 ）

×

○

17-21
21-16
18-21

21-17
16-21
21-18

×

○

12-21

17-21

21-12

21-17

○

×

21-14

21-20

14-21

20-21

○

×

21-14

21-14

14-21

14-21

○

×

21-15

21-13

15-21

13-21

○

×

21-17

21-12

17-21

12-21

勝 敗

田中 友浩

田 中

佐野 文子

佐 野

鶴見 理人

鶴 見

皆川 幸希

皆 川

（ 東 横 会 ）

丸山 涼太

丸 山

板山 千夏

板 山

（ Ｈ Ｓ Ｇ ）

森安 源矢

森 安

今別府

×

○

19-21

17-21

21-19

21-17

○

×

21-16
19-21
21-15

16-21
21-19
15-21

×

○

18-21

17-21

21-18

21-17

○

×

21-10

21-18

10-21

18-21

×

○

17-21

18-21

21-17

21-18

×

○

11-21

10-21

21-11

21-10

勝 敗

高 橋 裕

高 橋

高橋 拓光

高 橋

新開 裕香

新 開

佐藤 光流

佐 藤

渡 部

（ Ｈ Ｓ Ｇ ）

鶴 田

五 代 凜

五 代

（ Ｙ Ｂ Ｃ ）

○

×

21-18

21-20

18-21

20-21

○

×

21-16

21-14

16-21

14-21

○

×

21-12

21-12

12-21

12-21

○

×

21-10

21-15

10-21

15-21

○

×

21-10

21- 7

10-21

7-21

○

×

21-14

21-16

14-21

16-21
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勝 敗

新井 洸哉

新 井

豊野 紘美

豊 野

（ Ｈ Ｂ Ｃ ）

簗取 優樹

簗 取

簗取 加代

簗 取

（ ）

村田 善之

村 田

鈴木 有紗

鈴 木

長谷川

江川 香澄

江 川

（ 西 が 岡 ）

×

○

9-21

14-21

21- 9

21-14

×

○

5-21

16-21

21- 5

21-16

×

○

16-21

15-21

21-16

21-15

○

×

21-17

21-13

17-21

13-21

○

×

21-11

21-19

11-21

19-21

○

×

21-19
18-21
21-20

19-21
21-18
20-21

勝 敗

金井 紀明

金 井

大庭 未聖

大 庭

大 町 惇

大 町

野上 千夏

野 上

伊藤 優冴

伊 藤

伊藤 裕美

伊 藤

高橋 直樹

高 橋

×

○

18-21

20-21

21-18

21-20

×

○

12-21

19-21

21-12

21-19

×

○

20-21

20-21

21-20

21-20

×

○

21-18
19-21
20-21

18-21
21-19
21-20

○

×

21-14

21-16

14-21

16-21

○

×

21-15

21-20

15-21

20-21

勝 敗

中嶌 直美

中 嶌

渡辺 崇裕

渡 辺

小 池

黒田 玲子

黒 田

太宰 純一

太 宰

新山 恵美

新 山

（ フ リ ー ）

（ ル ビ ー ）

及川 泰樹

及 川

向 井

○

×

21- 4

21-10

4-21

10-21

○

×

21-14

21-18

14-21

18-21

×

○

17-21
21-13
12-21

21-17
13-21
21-12

×

○

21-14
11-21
16-21

14-21
21-11
21-16

×

○

13-21

17-21

21-13

21-17

×

○

20-21

13-21

21-20

21-13

勝 敗

黒澤 和重

黒 澤

藤 岡 瑞

藤 岡

阿部 福億

阿 部

宮坂 景子

宮 坂

松浦 徳朗

松 浦

山田 紀子

山 田

（ 中 田 ）

（ ル ビ ー ）

倉本 裕義

倉 本

鯉 沼

×

○

8-21
21-20
16-21

21- 8
20-21
21-16

×

○

13-21
21-17
17-21

21-13
17-21
21-17

×

○

11-21

11-21

21-11

21-11

×

○

21-14
11-21
17-21

14-21
21-11
21-17

○

×

18-21
21-10
21-14

21-18
10-21
14-21

×

○

18-21

13-21

21-18

21-13

勝 敗

尾崎 裕一

尾 崎

木 村

栖原 博幸

栖 原

菅谷 美香

菅 谷

平山 圭子

平 山

細田 智愁

細 田

加藤 大済

加 藤

菱田 優子

菱 田

×

○

19-21

10-21

21-19

21-10

×

○

12-21

8-21

21-12

21- 8

○

×

21-16

21-17

16-21

17-21

×

○

21-16
19-21
11-21

16-21
21-19
21-11

○

×

17-21
21- 9
21-13

21-17
9-21

13-21

○

×

21-13

21-13

13-21

13-21

勝 敗

野澤 憲吾

野 澤

秋山 千遥

秋 山

矢田 和葵

矢 田

長方 彩雪

長 方

武 田 淳

武 田

太 田

（ フ リ ー ）

頼 真 理

頼

×

○

13-21

9-21

21-13

21- 9

×

○

7-21

9-21

21- 7

21- 9

×

○

19-21

14-21

21-19

21-14

×

○

13-21

15-21

21-13

21-15

×

○

18-21
21-17
11-21

21-18
17-21
21-11

○

×

20-21
21-16
21-19

21-20
16-21
19-21

勝 敗

村下 大樹

村 下

寺浦 志穂

寺 浦

（ 一 般 ）

宮 西 開

宮 西

滝山 莉子

滝 山

中 島 渉

中 島

宮國 世那

宮 國

八木 佑哉

八 木

平井 沙織

平 井

（ ）

×

○

6-21

19-21

21- 6

21-19

○

×

21- 5

21-10

5-21

10-21

○

×

21-20

21-10

20-21

10-21

○

×

21-16

21-10

16-21

10-21

○

×

21-16

21-16

16-21

16-21

×

○

19-21

4-21

21-19

21- 4

勝 敗

菊地 記代

菊 地

田中 慎吾

田 中

（ Ｓ Ｋ Ｒ ）

清原 裕介

清 原

清原 奈々

清 原

安田 貴祐

安 田

清水 結衣

清 水

（ ）

中 田

山本 真那

山 本

×

○

15-21

15-21

21-15

21-15

×

○

14-21
21-18
17-21

21-14
18-21
21-17

○

×

21-15

21-12

15-21

12-21

○

×

17-21
21-18
21-14

21-17
18-21
14-21

○

×

21- 7

21-14

7-21

14-21

○

×

21- 5

21-12

5-21

12-21
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勝 敗

加 藤 恵

加 藤

田中 音吹

田 中

山崎 龍一

山 崎

吉田 智子

吉 田

佐藤 泰文

佐 藤

石 井 薫

石 井

福留 悠真

福 留

川 本

×

○

6-21

15-21

21- 6

21-15

×

○

7-21

9-21

21- 7

21- 9

×

○

7-21

7-21

21- 7

21- 7

×

○

6-21

13-21

21- 6

21-13

×

○

9-21

11-21

21- 9

21-11

○

×

21-11

21-11

11-21

11-21

勝 敗
大 路

藤村 瑠美

藤 村

（ ）

山下部 亘

梅 田

金森 正典

金 森

加藤 典子

加 藤

（ 泉 Ｆ Ｃ ）

峰 尾 圭

峰 尾

峰尾 直美

峰 尾

○

×

21-18
13-21
21-17

18-21
21-13
17-21

×

○

11-21

13-21

21-11

21-13

×

○

8-21

9-21

21- 8

21- 9

×

○

18-21

11-21

21-18

21-11

×

○

4-21

15-21

21- 4

21-15

×

○

21-20
16-21
14-21

20-21
21-16
21-14

勝 敗

水口 一三

水 口

青柳 彩香

青 柳

高 見 淳

高 見

野島 友紀

野 島

松屋 紀孝

松 屋

松屋 美雪

松 屋

（ Ｍ バ ド ）

滝口 慎一

滝 口

佐藤 静香

佐 藤

（ ワ イ ド ）

○

×

21-10

21-13

10-21

13-21

○

×

21-15

21-20

15-21

20-21

×

○

21-18
15-21
19-21

18-21
21-15
21-19

○

×

21-11

21-19

11-21

19-21

×

○

16-21

20-21

21-16

21-20

○

×

21-13

21-14

13-21

14-21

勝 敗

田村 和男

田 村

山口 則子

山 口

江添 暢聡

江 添

菅 原

（ 元 ヤ ン ）

和田 智子

和 田

小出 武彦

小 出

高橋 永子

高 橋

×

○

21-14
10-21
17-21

14-21
21-10
21-17

×

○

17-21

16-21

21-17

21-16

×

○

13-21

14-21

21-13

21-14

○

×

21-18
15-21
21-19

18-21
21-15
19-21

×

○

14-21

12-21

21-14

21-12

×

○

18-21

12-21

21-18

21-12

勝 敗

寺口 雄作

寺 口

深 沢

秋山 裕一

秋 山

秋山 智子

秋 山

滝沢 純一

滝 沢

松田 京子

松 田

石井 信弘

石 井

海 藤

（ Ｈ Ｂ Ｃ ）

○

×

14-21
21-13
21- 8

21-14
13-21
8-21

○

×

21-18

21-19

18-21

19-21

○

×

21- 5

21- 5

5-21

5-21

×

○

13-21

10-21

21-13

21-10

○

×

21-20

21-10

20-21

10-21

○

×

21- 5

21- 4

5-21

4-21

勝 敗

斉 藤 亮

斉 藤

吉 岡

塚 本 格

塚 本

栗原 清美

栗 原

横谷 宏史

横 谷

馬 場

鈴 木 健

鈴 木

城山 優子

城 山

（ Ａ Ｒ Ｂ ）

○

×

21-16

21-16

16-21

16-21

○

×

21-12

21-16

12-21

16-21

×

○

18-21

14-21

21-18

21-14

×

○

9-21

20-21

21- 9

21-20

×

○

11-21

20-21

21-11

21-20

×

○

13-21

11-21

21-13

21-11


